3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ i} ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER C | ECR-18-011166 13002018 | LG | TE
vUMBER  |REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE BT REIERY e T T
2151363-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2151363-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151363-1 C TERMINATING UNIT MECHANTCAL
. B SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
0-2151363-7 C TERMINATING UNIT PNEUMATIC
MECHANTICAL AND CRIMP
T-2151363-1 C TOOLING KIT MECHANTCAL
. B PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
1-2151363-7 C TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
[refolse3-7 ¢ CRIMP TOOLING K17 _ - | | -] - 1803515-3  [RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
- 1 1 - - 2-1803583-1 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
- 1 1 - 1 - 2119640~ PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
- 1 1 1 - 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
- 1 1 1 - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119082-6 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
APPLICATOR DATA A T T T R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
CRIMP SI/E TYPE 3 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
WIRE [2.97 mm [.117] F - | | | | | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
INSUL [4.32 mm [.170] O - 1 1 - 1 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 17239
408-35047 LJ - - 1 1 - - A-1122335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
- 1 1 - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
3 - 1 1 - - 1-1752354-9 | STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
‘ - 1 1 - - 99311 1-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 e
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 - - 5955800 SPRING. COMPRESS ION T 76
TERMINAL NAME: MALE WEATHER PACK | TERMINAL NAME: MALE WEATHER PACK 1 - | | . - 1752353-3 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELJﬁ TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH §::£3=f' TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 - - 1901680-2  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
4.75-5.51 mm [.187-.217 IN] 3.96mm MAX [.156 IN MAX] 4.75-5.51 mm [.187-.217 INJ ) 3.96mm MAX [.156 IN MAX] - |2 2 2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 7/72
TERMINAL 12124580 PAGE 3 & 6 OF 26 Rev 2013-10-30 - TERMINAL /N : : - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REFREF) 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATION APPLICATION 1 | - 240638-1  |SPRING. FEED FINGER 1763
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - - | 1 1 - 3-236271-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
SEAL INSULATION SEAL INSULATION - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 W Wg
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | 1 1 2844908 -1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
286638~ 1 12124582 286965-1 12015323 @?2.03-2.85mm 286638-1 12124582 2869651 12015323 @2.03-2.85mm R | | | | | | 2844907 - 1 POST. LOCKING 198
286510-1 12124580 1572716-3 15324980 @?2.81-3. 49mm 286510-1 12124580 1572716-3 15324980 @2.81-3.49mm _ | | | | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
19498071 15324982 @2.03-2.85mm 1949807~ 1 15324982 @2.03-2.85m - | | R 1803607-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 16/
WIRE @ by CRIVE HEIOHT | CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE @ Ley[CRIVP HEIGHT [cRIup HEIGHT /6 I N B B 1T B o o o L
SI/ZE F——|mm L[INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE F——/|mm [INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING ’ T " .
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1338683-8 FEED PAWL 156
- 4 4 4 4 4 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 154
Iﬂllﬂl - ? ? ? ? ? ? 1-2168083-0 |[SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1803382-6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
- 1 ? 1 ? 1 ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION § | | _ 1 2119653- 1 "EED CAM, POST FELD | 41
8 STORAGE OF APPLICATOR . - 1 1 1 1 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 - | | | | SUEELEES UM ASSENBLY, of ATLARTIC 44
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. S L L U I O 1803602-1  |SCR, BASC, Rofls (M8 X 29) 14
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1752356-3 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - P P P P > > 2079383-5 SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE :
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 2344997 -1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
Zﬁl APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD - | | | | 1 1 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. .
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. S LI L ) L 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
- 1 1 1 1 2168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 1 2]
6 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - - - »
DOCUMENT . 101-35000. 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
- 1 1 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. A . | | | | | | 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - 1 1 1 1 w w 3920803 SPRING. COMPRESSION [
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE i
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER 'S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL - | | | | 1 1 1-356885-4 |[STOP, SHEAR [
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, w , | | | | i i 5110805- | SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ’
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, [T IS | - | | | | W W 318707~ 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS w | P P | | | | 4-1633138-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL - - - - - 7
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT. :
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119781-5 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
*vv¢\R N I%$6 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-238011-3 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING NPT 12 T2 T 0 | 7 [0 1 [ 4-1633966-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/8E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER T R T R 1-455888-2 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N T T2 [ 2 [0 [ T 1 [ 1| 4-568176-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE |
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . STT7-T720-T711-521-51] -2 | -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION %M
T 2R 808 ECT 1O CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGANTZATION | DWN 15A0G201°2 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y ) Y I N TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHK 15AUG2012 (G ibfzggil Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 15AUG2012 [NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON & st Oceon Side feed
e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ ue = )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mogs T o : S DO T
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151363 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVC}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8 ! 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Toc D1sT REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 - — — — o
SEE SHEET 1
ol
2.0 REF —
441293 jd% <::>
Zﬁl I REF
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL
®
— REF —efl=— 1. 0205
B i ASY
REF
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
(e
44 25+0.05
— 19.0£0.5
]
P
180)REF
RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES
N\
Inm=Ny REF
CAM POST T TONS X
|
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

GUIDE BY

FEED TRACK POSITION

INSULATION BARREL

e o 1oAUGZ0T2 — TE Comnectivit
Y.YIN — > y
CHK 15AUG2012 —>o [Z/ZZggj Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APVD 19AUGZ2012 | NAME ‘
ATLANT IC \/ERS ION mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
e o 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 0w STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @E}éité v -
—— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MECHANTCAL e CHANTCAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES TS A 1] 00778 (G211 363
AIR FEED _
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET ? OF4 REVC}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T SE SREET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151363-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151363-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
1-2151363-1 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7E TYPE
WIRE 2.97 mm [.117] F
INSUL [4.32 mm [.170] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
108 -35040 [L] -] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- | 2119082-6  |CAM, SNAIL., INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
- | 20797641 WASHER . WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
R TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION /AL [ 1] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 - - _
TERMINAL NAME: MALE WEATHER PACK | 218057 SR, SAT HD CAP M5 X 4.0 4]
TERMINAL NAME: MALE WEATHER PACK I a3 - - 1 2119580-1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
WIRE STRIP LENGTH TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
s e e o (S — @ e L 156 T Ay 4.75-5.51 mm [.187-.217 IN] @ 3.96mm MAX [.156 IN MAX] _ > _ 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
om0 ol mm L T9TE 2o ' TERMINAL N\ : : ~ [REF|[REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL 12124580 PAGE 3 & 6 OF 26 Rev 2013-10-30 - APPLICATION - - -
] ] ] | 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATION SPECIFICATION
TERMINALS APPLIED - | 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 16 144
TERMINALS APPLIED SEAL INSULATION - 4 4 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
SEAL INSULATION TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL DIAMETER RANGE B 1196532 |FFED CAM POST FEED W
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL DIAMETER RANGE 586638 | 15124587 586965 | 15015323 G2.03-2.85mm :
TS IR 50965 015303 B72.03-2. 85mm AT Cress T SETITET 57813 domm - | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 1 41
286510- 1 12124580 1572716-3 15324980 B2 81-3. 49mm 1949807~ 15374987 372,032 85m ol B B 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
19298071 15374987 G2.03-2.85mm - - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - 2119799~ 1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
: . - | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE - CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT - -
= SIZE r=0 | mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING | | 1| 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 59
2. 00mm2 1.45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 8. | [0 AWG OR 1.commz | 1.42+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 8.2 ’
: : - - - : - | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
1. 00mme 1.40+/-0.05 [.055+/-.002] 8.3 - 1803607-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 ]2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH. RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
NI ERE 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 51
- | 1338683-8  |FEED PAWL 56
-2 ]2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
T - | 1803382-6  [HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
L] - 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
B 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
A - | 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | 1752356-3  [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION S A c019383-9 |SCR, BHSC, Rofly (M4 * c0) 33
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. -1 2 | 2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
A APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 - | SRR AOSENBLY, o [RIF GUIDE c
: - | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -] ! 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE R | 2168083-2 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 >
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. T w 180262 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 50
A APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD - | 2119533~ 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, - -
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. * - l l ?;2?22; égéiig gg;égEssmN B
6 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | 1-356885-4  |STOP, éHEAR 11
DOCUMENT,  101-35000. N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. w - ! 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS | 1 | | 4-1633138-8 |[ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE *WARNI NG I
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER’S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL S R - -
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, ON INSTALLATION, SET Wlke DISC TO CRIMP HELIGHT REFERENCE SETTING - -] - - - 6
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO - -
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILIY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. ooy LMITED TO FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER | | 2119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - 3-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
mﬁBEigT%EEOE%N%IéNcig%OapégéE%%EQEE%_]CAHON AND OB TATNAPPROVAL FROM TERMINAL REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . W * l l 4“46535389868624 EE/@EER)C%?;&:”ON 0 ;
1 | | | 4-568176-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77[-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 15AU0G201°2 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y ) YIN : TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CH(? BATLEY 15A0G201°2 C )/Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 15AUG2012 | NAME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=4 = :
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151363 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 3 OF4 REVC}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/@REF
O

2.0 REF
%_1E{::<::>REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—==—1.0£0.5

Q@W
\\WEI'REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

4X REF

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

L:;_hﬁ N
=

e

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

INEER NG ORGAN I ZATION. | DWN 15AUG2017?2 o
[ Y OYIN (G TE Connectivity
o BAILEY 15AUG2012 C%%%%D [Z/;ﬁégf Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

P A C I ’j I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD‘ TSAUG20 T2 [Wave ‘

mm S AL Ocean Side Feed

MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o RLE & hoplicator
. . 2 PLC +- -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}mg - I
ANGLES +- N
MATERIAL  |FINISH ] WEIGHT 7 A ‘ 00779 @:2151363
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>M° [ | 4 OF4 REVC}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



